Teachmint - CBSE Result Analysis

Overall School Results

School Name 49019 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 RAJ NAGAR HUBLI KK

Appeared Passed Com Essential Repea
132 132 0 0

Top 10 Students

S. No. Roll Nam Gender
1 18165304 AISH F
2 18165321 SHRZF
3 18165360 ADITF
4 18165365 KRUSF
5 18165324 SPANMNF
6 18165346 RAKSF
7 18165417 APO(F
8 18165325 SRUSF
9 18165314 MRUF

10 18165399 KAWYF

Subject Wise Results

Code Appeared Al A2

101 132 26 20
002 88 15 14
041 75 10 13
086 132 21 23
087 132 21 25
417 132 3 15
119 4 2 2
241 57 5 7

Student Wise Results

ROLL NAME GENITOTAL MARKS
10A 18165303 ADITYA MANDAL M 475
10A 18165304 AISHWARYA H MALAGER F 576
10A 18165305 DISHA SANKAPALE F 322
10A 18165306 DORA ELIZA BANDI F 535
10A 18165307 KEERTHANA SOPHY G J F 535
10A 18165308 GOUTHAMIH M F 331
10A 18165309 LAVANYA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR F 316
10A 18165310 LEKHIKA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR F 375
10A 18165311 MEDHA TIWARI F 570
10A 18165312 MOHAMMAD AMAAN M 438
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18165313
18165314
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18165325
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18165330
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18165340
18165341
18165342
18165343
18165344
18165345
18165346
18165347
18165348
18165349
18165350
18165351
18165352
18165353
18165354
18165355

MOHITH V KADAM

MRUNALINI UMAPATI BANDAKERI
NANDEESH SHASHIDHAR BELLAD
NIDHI HOOLIKERI

PARISA

PRATEEK BAGALKOTI

PRAVEEN GAJANAN NARAYANAKAR
SAMANVITA GOVINDAGOUDA NEELAPPAGOUDAR
SHRAVANI HOMBAL

SHRIYA WALI

SHUBHANKAR INAMDAR
SPANDANA HULAGUR

SRUSHTI

SWASTI

TANUSHREE KR

VAISHNAVI DESHANNAVAR
VAISHNAVI SHIVAPRASAD NADUVINAMATH
VISHNU NAIK

YADUNANDH V NAIR

AMOGH KARADIGUDD

ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER
APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKAR
ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAGI
HARSHITA NEERAVARI

JAINTEE SINGH

MARUTI V KALE

MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR
MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHAN R JAHAGIRDAR
NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY
PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAMANI
PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA

RAGHAVI

RAKESH K KARADIN

RAKSHITA C BALLARY

RATALA NANDIKA NAIK

SAANVI R KOTTUR

SAJID JORAMMANAVAR

SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR
SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH
SHREYAS MUDHOL

SUJAY S HIREMATH

SUMAIYA FARHEEN

SUTEJ ROTTI

484
577
552
550
548
366
536
347
567
492
519
556
501
520
494
440
382
567
555
452
432
431
495
366
487
484
481
364
551
414
506
524
543
518
486
485
442
508
454
385
507
562
427
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18165357
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18165360
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18165364
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VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE
YASHASWINI KAKADE
YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL
ABHIJNANA MANDLI

ADITI GANARAI

AMRUTA SURESH DEVOOR
ANKITHA VARSHA
ARCHANA

ARYAN DODAMANI
KRUSHI MENASINAKAI

M R DIVITH

MANJUNATH MALLANAGOUDA PATIL

MANOJ P NARGUND
NAYANSHREE SINGH YADAV
NIDHI KINI

NIVEDITA BHATT

PRASHANT BURUD
RAHULKUMAR

SINCHANA SATEESH KALAGI
SUPREET DESHPANDE
VAIBHAVI KONERI

CHETAN BASAVARAJ SANAPUJAR
APURVA

CHETAN

FAZILA

G SANJEEV

NAMEETA V MULE

OMKAR MANJUNATH SONAVANE
OMKAR RATAN WAGHMARE
RITHVIKA K RAO

SANIYA BALLARY

SANTOSH SHALAWADI
SHRINIDHI

VIHARIKA SHALINI NARGUNDKAR
VIKAS JAMBALDINNI

VINAY KAMATAR

VAFIQH KANCHAGAR
ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH
ARMAN NASHIPUDI

B L CHIDGANAPATI

BHOOMI

DANUSH AMARACHINTA
KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR
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360
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18165399
18165400
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KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI
KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL

MOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDIN DODDAMANI

NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI
PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD
PREETHAM C BANGARI
SAMARTH HUDED

SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR
SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMAREDDY
SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR

SHRUTI TIWARY

SWATI GANESH THORATH
TARUN S ALUR

VAJEEDNAYAK V NAYAKWADI
AISHWARYA V MADALABHAVI
AKSHAY PATIL

ANNAPURNA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMODAGI
ANUSHA P KANAKUR

APOORVA M H

DAKSHA KALLAMMANAVAR
DIKSHA SINGH

HARSHINI HOOLI

ICHHA RAJU MUDGAL

K KRITHIKA

MEGHA KELAGERI

MOHAMMED ALI KHAN PATHAN
PRAJWAL BELAVI

PRAJWAL M HADAPAD

PRATITHI MADHALLI

R SHRINIDHI

SHRADDHA CHALIGERI
SHREENESH RAVI DODDAMANI
SPANDANA YALLAPPA SUNAGAR
TULASI SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH
VARSHA YALLAPPAGOUDA PATIL
VRUSHAB ANAND ANGADI

486
358
279
347
278
367
400
311
335
437
307
308
433
311
321
371
336
314
503
409
558
376
347
410
420
375
347
388
415
530
515
393
371
463
383
342



Absent Pass % Al A2 Bl B2 c1 c2 D1

0 100.0% 103 120 101 109 105 113 111
Total Marks
660
653
641
641
637
612
593
579
577
576
B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2 E Class Highe¢Class Lowe
14 20 15 19 14 4 0 98 45
9 9 13 9 13 6 0 96 42
14 13 10 8 6 1 0 95 37
16 13 17 16 17 6 3 98 26
12 17 12 22 13 10 0 99 40
13 17 16 20 32 16 0 100 62
9 7 6 6 9 0 100 52
12 8 11 9 4 1 0 88 34
101 Grade 002 Grade 041 Grade 086 Grade 087
085 B2 074 B2 062 B2 075 B1 082
096 Al 096 Al 093 Al 096 Al 096
068 D1 068 Cc1 043 D1 033 D2 042
097 Al 087 A2 084 A2 087 A2 088
096 Al 092 Al 074 B1 089 Al 086
070 Cc2 052 D1 040 D1 038 D1 052
067 D1 052 D1 037 D2 038 D1 044
070 Cc2 071 Cc1 056 Cc1 048 Cc2 052
095 Al 092 Al 090 Al 098 Al 095

083 B2 069 C1 047 Cc2 079 Bl 079
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53

417
097
099
068
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3

Highest Sci Average

Grade
A2
Al
D2
B1
A2
C2
C2
C2
Al
C2

660 454.2

RESULT  COMP
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ROLL NAME ENG HIN MATHS ST
1 2|10A|18165314 IMRUNALINI UMAPATI BANDAKERI 97|- 93
2 2|(10A 18165304 |AISHWARYA H MALAGER 96 96 93
3 9(10A (18165311 [MEDHA TIWARI 95 92 90
4( 19(10A (18165321 [SHRAVANI HOMBAL 96 92 91
5[ 28|10A[18165330 [VISHNU NAIK 91|- 93
6 2(10C 18165360 |ADITI GANARAJ 95]- 87
7 23|10B|[18165354 |SUMAIYA FARHEEN 96 95 76
8 7(10C[18165365 [KRUSHI MENASINAKAI 97|- 84
9 26|10C|[18165419 |DIKSHA SINGH 95 95]-
10| 22{10A[18165324 [SPANDANA HULAGUR 91|- 88
11| 29({10A[18165331 [YADUNANDH V NAIR 92|- 95
12 4]110C (18165362 [ANKITHA VARSHA 96 95 93
13| 13[{10A{18165315 [NANDEESH SHASHIDHAR BELLAD 95 91 89
14| 10({10B|18165341 |NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY 96 93 90
15| 14{10A{18165316 [NIDHI HOOLIKERI 96|- 87
16| 15(10A{18165317 [PARISA 95 92 83
17| 14(10B|18165345 |RAKESH K KARADIN 92 83 86
18| 17(10A[18165319 [PRAVEEN GAJANAN NARAYANAKAR 85]- 88
19 4{10A[18165306 [DORA ELIZA BANDI 97 87 84
20 5[10A (18165307 [KEERTHANA SOPHY G J 96 92 74
21| 13|10C|18165371 [NIVEDITA BHATT 94 92 77
22| 17|10C|18165375 |SUPREET DESHPANDE 94(- 77
23| 37|10A|18165388 |SHRINIDHI 96 88]-
24| 35|10C|18165428 |R SHRINIDHI 98 88]-
25| 13|10B|18165344 [RAGHAVI 93 85 72
26 8[10C (18165366 (M R DIVITH 96(- 72
27| 24[{10A|18165326 |SWASTI 83|- 77
28| 21|10A|18165323 |SHUBHANKAR INAMDAR 90(- 76
29| 15|10B|18165346 |RAKSHITA C BALLARY 94(- 70
30| 26|10B|18165357 |YASHASWINI KAKADE 92(- 71
31] 27|10B|18165358 |YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL 94|- 82
32| 30|10A|18165378 |APURVA 98 89|-
33| 36|10C|18165429 |SHRADDHA CHALIGERI 95 88|-
34| 19|10B|18165350 [SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR 85 86 66
35| 22|10B|18165353 |SUJAY S HIREMATH 86 84 82
36|/ 12|10B|18165343 |PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA 91 92 68
37| 24{10C|18165417 |APOORVA M H 92|- -
38| 23|10A|18165325 [SRUSHTI 90|- 78
39| 16]10C|18165374 [SINCHANA SATEESH KALAGI 88|- 61




40 4{10B |18165335 [ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAGI 86 83 76
41 25|10A[18165327 |TANUSHREE KR 92 89 56
42 1]10C|18165359 |ABHIJNANA MANDLI 91 63
43 20|10A|18165322 |SHRIYA WALI 90 85
44| 11|10C|18165369 [NAYANSHREE SINGH YADAV 91 87 55
45 6/10B 18165337 |JAINTEE SINGH 86 74
46| 16|10B|18165347 [RATALA NANDIKA NAIK 91 88 51
47( 34|10B 18165399 |[KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI 88 78

48 17[10B[18165348 [SAANVI R KOTTUR 90 62
49 6/10C|18165364 |ARYAN DODAMANI 91 85 79
50| 11|10A|18165313 |MOHITH V KADAM 92 59
51 7(10B (18165338 [MARUTI V KALE 85 71 65
52 8(10B (18165339 [MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR 84 69 83
53] 14]10C|18165372 |PRASHANT BURUD 74 74 76
54| 15]|10C|18165373 |RAHULKUMAR 79 81 91
55 1|10A 18165303 |ADITYA MANDAL 85 74 62
56| 31|10B|18165396 |BHOOMI 95 90

57| 34|10A|18165382 INAMEETA V MULE 95 88

58| 39]|10C|18165432 |TULASI SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH 82

59| 20]|10B|18165351 |SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH 85 63 69
60 1/10B 18165332 |AMOGH KARADIGUDD 84 68 65
61| 18|10B|18165349 |SAJID JORAMMANAVAR 86 73 52
62| 26[{10A|18165328 |VAISHNAVI DESHANNAVAR 75 78 55
63 9(10C (18165367 [MANJUNATH MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 88 86 63
64| 10[(10A|18165312 | MOHAMMAD AMAAN 83 69 47
65| 43|10B|18165408 |SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR 88

66| 46(10B|18165411|TARUN S ALUR 80

67 2|10B 18165333 |ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER 78 68 65
68 3|10B 18165334 |APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKAR 82 64 69
69| 30|10B|18165395 |B L CHIDGANAPATI 84

70| 10|10C|18165368 |MANOJ P NARGUND 88 62 47
71| 24)|10B|18165355 |SUTEJ ROTTI 88 67
72| 19]10C|18165377 |CHETAN BASAVARAJ SANAPUJAR 88 79 50
73| 28]|10B|18165393 |ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH 84 56

74| 30|10C|18165423 |MEGHA KELAGERI 86 74

75 3/110C|18165361 |AMRUTA SURESH DEVOOR 82 84 58
76| 38|10A|18165389 |VIHARIKA SHALINI NARGUNDKAR 79

77| 34]10C|(18165427 [PRATITHI MADHALLI 90 81

78 11]10B (18165342 [PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAMANI 84 73 52
79| 39]|10A|18165390 |VIKAS JAMBALDINNI 71 75

80| 29]|10B|18165394 |ARMAN NASHIPUDI 72 80

81| 29]|10C|18165422 |K KRITHIKA 88 72

82| 25]10C|18165418 |DAKSHA KALLAMMANAVAR 87 67




83| 31|10A|18165379 |CHETAN 83 87

84| 12]10C|18165370 |NIDHI KINI 81 49
85| 40|10A|18165391 |VINAY KAMATAR 77 72

86| 25]|10B|18165356 |VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE 84 63 42
87| 40|10B|18165405 |SAMARTH HUDED 63

88 5[10C{18165363 [ARCHANA 70 55 50
89| 37|10C|18165430 |SHREENESH RAVI DODDAMANI 85 66

90| 18]10C|18165376 |VAIBHAVI KONERI 75 41
91| 43]|10A|18165385 |RITHVIKA K RAO 84 74

92| 33]|10C|18165426 |PRAJWAL M HADAPAD 90

93| 21|10B|18165352 |SHREYAS MUDHOL 72 46
94| 40]|10C|18165433 |VARSHA YALLAPPAGOUDA PATIL 66

95| 27|10A|18165329 |VAISHNAVI SHIVAPRASAD NADUVINA 75 74 41
96| 33|10B|18165398 |KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR 70

97 27]|10C|18165420 [HARSHINI HOOLI 77 59

98 8[10A (18165310 [LEKHIKA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR 70 71 56
99| 31)|10C|18165424 |MOHAMMED ALI KHAN PATHAN 76 64

100| 42|10A|18165387 [SANTOSH SHALAWADI 74 72

101 21|10C|18165414 |AKSHAY PATIL 76 58

102 38[10C (18165431 [SPANDANA YALLAPPA SUNAGAR 81

103 41|{10A (18165392 [VAFIQH KANCHAGAR 73

104| 39|10B|18165404 |PREETHAM C BANGARI 66 73

105 16|10A|18165318 |PRATEEK BAGALKOTI 67 54 56
106 5(10B (18165336 [HARSHITA NEERAVARI 75 42 53
107| 44|10A|18165386 |SANIYA BALLARY 70 83

108 9(10B (18165340 [MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHAN R JA 83 58 42
109 36[10A (18165384 |OMKAR RATAN WAGHMARE 78 64

110( 35]|10B (18165400 |[KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL 81 68

111 18|10A|18165320 |SAMANVITA GOVINDAGOUDA NEELAH 62 45
112 32{10B[18165397 [DANUSH AMARACHINTA 72

113] 37|10B|18165402 |[NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI 77 59

114] 28|10C|18165421 |ICHHA RAJU MUDGAL 76 66

115( 32{10C|18165425 |PRAJWAL BELAVI 60 68

116] 41|10C|18165434 |[VRUSHAB ANAND ANGADI 62 48

117] 22|10C|18165415 |ANNAPURNA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM 77 51

118] 42]|10B|18165407 |SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMAREDDY 67 47

119 6/10A 18165308 |GOUTHAMI H M 70 52 40
120( 35|10A (18165383 [OMKAR MANJUNATH SONAVANE 70

121 3|10A|18165305 |DISHA SANKAPALE 68 68 43
122] 20|10C|18165413 |AISHWARYA V MADALABHAVI 71 54

123 7[(10A (18165309 [LAVANYA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR 67 52 37
124] 23|10C|18165416 |ANUSHA P KANAKUR 70

125| 41|10B|18165406 [SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR 61




126] 47|10B|18165412 |[VAJEEDNAYAKV NAYAKWADI 65 56
127 33|{10A[18165381 (G SANJEEV 65 47
128| 45|10B|18165410 |SWATI GANESH THORATH 61

129( 44108 (18165409 [SHRUTI TIWARY 53 61
130( 32|{10A (18165380 [FAZILA 64 42
131 36|10B|18165401 |MOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDIN DO 45 52
132 38|10B[18165403 [PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD 50 47




OuT |%OuT
SCI SST Al SKT MATHS BASIC|OF 600 |OF 600 |RESULT
96 95 96 100 - 577] 96.17|PASS
96 96 99|- - 576] 96.00{PASS
98 95 100(- - 570| 95.00{PASS
95 97 96|- - 567| 94.50{PASS
95 97 98 93 - 567| 94.50(PASS
96 97 96 94 - 565| 94.17|PASS
98 97 100(- - 562| 93.67|PASS
91 96 95 95 - 558| 93.00{PASS
86 99 95]- 88 558| 93.00{PASS
94 88 96 99 - 556| 92.67|PASS
88 92 97 91 - 555| 92.50(PASS
92 90 89]- - 555| 92.50{PASS
93 92 92|- - 552| 92.00{PASS
90 92 90|- - 551| 91.83[PASS
89 95 91 92 - 550| 91.67|PASS
89 96 93|- - 548| 91.33[PASS
94 95 93|- - 543| 90.50{PASS
88 90 96 89 - 536| 89.33[PASS
87 88 92|- - 535| 89.17|PASS
89 86 98|- - 535| 89.17[PASS
91 90 91|- - 535| 89.17[PASS
87 89 90 95 - 532| 88.67|PASS
82 97 92|- 76 531| 88.50{PASS
83 90 96|- 75 530| 88.33[PASS
87 94 93|- - 524| 87.33|PASS
87 90 94 85 - 524| 87.33|PASS
79 90 93 98 - 520| 86.67|PASS
79 85 98 91 - 519| 86.50{PASS
85 80 94 95 - 518| 86.33[PASS
86 87 96 86 - 518| 86.33[PASS
88 81 95 77 - 517| 86.17|PASS
89 90 75]- 74 515| 85.83[PASS
79 90 90|- 73 515| 85.83[PASS
92 89 90|- - 508| 84.67|PASS
86 84 85]- - 507| 84.50{PASS
82 83 90|- - 506| 84.33[PASS
82 89 86 86 68 503| 83.83[PASS
77 80 90 86 - 501| 83.50{PASS
87 85 90 86 - 497| 82.83|PASS




83 92 75 - 495| 82.50|PASS
77 91 89 - 494| 82.33|PASS
84 88 85 83 - 494| 82.33|PASS
89 87 89 52 - 492| 82.00|PASS
84 88 86 - 491| 81.83|PASS
83 92 77 75 - 487| 81.17|PASS
72 90 94 - 486| 81.00|PASS
79 92 94 55 486| 81.00|PASS
82 79 93 79 - 485| 80.83|PASS
70 71 89 - 485| 80.83|PASS
71 89 86 87 - 484| 80.67|PASS
79 92 92 - 484| 80.67|PASS
85 82 78 - 481| 80.17|PASS
91 86 80 - 481| 80.17|PASS
81 67 77 - 476| 79.33|PASS
75 82 97 0 475| 79.17|PASS
63 90 84 52 474 79.00|PASS
75 77 84 52 471| 78.50|PASS
71 81 83 84 62 463 77.17|PASS
77 81 79 - 454 75.67|PASS
73 72 90 - 452| 75.33|PASS
72 77 82 - 442 73.67|PASS
67 79 86 - 440| 73.33|PASS
68 62 72 - 439| 73.17|PASS
79 79 81 - 438| 73.00|PASS
61 83 76 91 38 437| 72.83|PASS
65 75 86 69 58 433| 72.17|PASS
64 69 88 - 432 72.00|PASS
55 74 87 - 431| 71.83|PASS
49 69 77 100 52 431| 71.83|PASS
68 76 87 - 428| 71.33|PASS
58 63 76 75 - 427 71.17|PASS
53 86 68 - 424 70.67|PASS
65 73 85 57 420 70.00|PASS
61 74 81 44 420 70.00|PASS
61 60 73 - 418| 69.67|PASS
58 58 83 77 61 416| 69.33|PASS
40 68 84 52 415| 69.17|PASS
66 61 78 - 414 69.00|PASS
52 78 86 49 411| 68.50|PASS
53 73 82 50 410| 68.33|PASS
61 79 71 39 410| 68.33|PASS
59 59 83 54 409| 68.17|PASS




54 57 75 51 407| 67.83|PASS
63 49 74 87 - 403 67.17|PASS
54 59 81 58 401| 66.83|PASS
51 86 75 - 401| 66.83|PASS
62 79 74 71 51 400 66.67|PASS
64 73 81 - 393| 65.50[{PASS
51 68 83 40 393| 65.50[{PASS
58 58 78 81 - 391| 65.17[PASS
51 62 74 43 388| 64.67[PASS
48 66 78 62 44 388| 64.67[PASS
62 65 71 69 - 385| 64.17[PASS
60 63 74 73 47 383| 63.83[PASS
49 62 81 - 382| 63.67[PASS
58 65 69 63 53 378| 63.00{PASS
54 58 72 56 376| 62.67|PASS
48 52 78 - 375| 62.50{PASS
44 64 74 53 375| 62.50{PASS
50 59 72 45 372| 62.00|PASS
52 74 73 38 371| 61.83[PASS
50 55 73 65 47 371| 61.83[PASS
47 59 82 64 44 369| 61.50[{PASS
43 48 79 58 367| 61.17[PASS
51 61 77 - 366| 61.00|PASS
60 58 78 - 366| 61.00|PASS
40 57 69 45 364| 60.67|PASS
41 67 73 - 364| 60.67|PASS
51 55 71 41 360| 60.00|PASS
43 59 72 35 358| 59.67[PASS
43 55 74 68 - 347| 57.83[PASS
35 53 68 81 38 347| 57.83[PASS
38 63 70 40 347| 57.83[PASS
44 50 73 38 347| 57.83[PASS
41 74 68 36 347| 57.83[PASS
45 68 82 37 3421 57.00{PASS
43 61 70 34 336| 56.00{PASS
48 48 77 48 335| 55.83[PASS
38 52 79 - 331| 55.17[PASS
26 50 71 66 45 328| 54.67[PASS
33 42 68 - 322| 53.67[PASS
42 41 70 43 321| 53.50[PASS
38 44 78 - 316| 52.67[PASS
29 51 68 55 41 314| 52.33[PASS
33 44 69 63 41 311| 51.83[PASS




35 44 69 42 311| 51.83[PASS
39 46 69 42 308| 51.33[PASS
38 42 71 52 44 308| 51.33[PASS
40 44 71 38 307| 51.17[PASS
35 51 62 39 293| 48.83[PASS
26 40 68 48 279| 46.50[PASS
33 43 68 37 278| 46.33[PASS




ROLL NAME ENG HIN MATHS ST
1 2|10A|18165314 IMRUNALINI UMAPATI BANDAKERI 97|- 93
2 2|(10A 18165304 |AISHWARYA H MALAGER 96 96 93
3| 19]|10A|18165321 |SHRAVANI HOMBAL 96 92 91
4 9(10A (18165311 [MEDHA TIWARI 95 92 90
5[ 28|10A[18165330 [VISHNU NAIK 91|- 93
6 2(10C 18165360 |ADITI GANARAJ 95]- 87
7 4]110C (18165362 [ANKITHA VARSHA 96 95 93
8 7(10C[18165365 [KRUSHI MENASINAKAI 97|- 84
9 26|10C|[18165419 |DIKSHA SINGH 95 95]-
10| 23{10B|18165354 [SUMAIYA FARHEEN 96 95 76
11] 10({10B|18165341 |NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY 96 93 90
12| 22{10A[18165324 [SPANDANA HULAGUR 91|- 88
13| 13[{10A{18165315 [NANDEESH SHASHIDHAR BELLAD 95 91 89
14| 14({10A|18165316 |NIDHI HOOLIKERI 96|- 87
15| 29({10A[18165331 [YADUNANDH V NAIR 92|- 95
16| 15(10A{18165317 [PARISA 95 92 83
17| 14(10B|18165345 |RAKESH K KARADIN 92 83 86
18| 13{10C|18165371 [NIVEDITA BHATT 94 92 77
19 4{10A[18165306 [DORA ELIZA BANDI 97 87 84
20| 17|10C|18165375 |SUPREET DESHPANDE 94(- 77
21| 17|10A|18165319 |PRAVEEN GAJANAN NARAYANAKAR 85]- 88
22| 30|10A|18165378 |APURVA 98 89|-
23| 37|10A|18165388 |SHRINIDHI 96 88]-
24 5[10A (18165307 [KEERTHANA SOPHY G J 96 92 74
25| 35|10C|18165428 |R SHRINIDHI 98 88|-
26| 13|10B|18165344 [RAGHAVI 93 85 72
27 8[10C (18165366 (M R DIVITH 96(- 72
28| 24|10A|18165326 |SWASTI 83|- 77
29| 36|10C|18165429 |SHRADDHA CHALIGERI 95 88]-
30| 15|10B|18165346 |RAKSHITA C BALLARY 94(- 70
31| 26|10B|18165357 |YASHASWINI KAKADE 92(- 71
32| 27|10B|18165358 |YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL 94|- 82
33| 22|10B|18165353 |SUJAY S HIREMATH 86 84 82
34| 21|10A|18165323 |SHUBHANKAR INAMDAR 90(- 76
35 4{10B 18165335 [ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAGI 86 83 76
36| 19|10B|18165350 [SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR 85 86 66
37| 24{10C|18165417 |APOORVA M H 92|- -
38| 12|10B|18165343 |PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA 91 92 68
39| 23|10A|18165325 [SRUSHTI 90|- 78




40 6/10B 18165337 |JAINTEE SINGH 86 74
41 1]10C 18165359 |ABHIJNANA MANDLI 91 63
42| 16|10C|18165374 [SINCHANA SATEESH KALAGI 88 61
43 25|10A[18165327 |TANUSHREE KR 92 89 56
44| 11|10C|18165369 [NAYANSHREE SINGH YADAV 91 87 55
45( 20|10A[18165322 |SHRIYA WALI 90 85
46 8(10B (18165339 [MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR 84 69 83
47( 14|10C|[18165372 |PRASHANT BURUD 74 74 76
48( 15|10C|{18165373 [RAHULKUMAR 79 81 91
49( 11|10A[18165313 |MOHITH V KADAM 92 59
50 6/10C|18165364 |ARYAN DODAMANI 91 85 79
51 16|10B|18165347 |[RATALA NANDIKA NAIK 91 88 51
52| 34]|10B|18165399 |KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI 88 78

53| 17|10B|18165348 |SAANVI R KOTTUR 90 62
54 7(10B (18165338 [MARUTI V KALE 85 71 65
55| 31)|10B|18165396 |BHOOMI 95 90

56| 34|10A|18165382 INAMEETA V MULE 95 88

57| 39]10C|18165432 |TULASI SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH 82

58 1|10A 18165303 |ADITYA MANDAL 85 74 62
59| 20]|10B|18165351 |SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH 85 63 69
60 9(10C (18165367 [MANJUNATH MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 88 86 63
61 1/10B 18165332 |AMOGH KARADIGUDD 84 68 65
62| 43|10B|18165408 |SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR 88

63| 18]|10B|18165349 |SAJID JORAMMANAVAR 86 73 52
64| 10[(10A|18165312 | MOHAMMAD AMAAN 83 69 47
65| 19]|10C|18165377 |CHETAN BASAVARAJ SANAPUJAR 88 79 50
66| 26[{10A|18165328 |VAISHNAVI DESHANNAVAR 75 78 55
67| 30|10B|18165395 |B L CHIDGANAPATI 84

68| 24|10B|18165355 [SUTEJ ROTTI 88 67
69| 46|10B|18165411 |TARUN S ALUR 80

70 3/110C|18165361 |AMRUTA SURESH DEVOOR 82 84 58
71 2|10B 18165333 |ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER 78 68 65
72 3|10B 18165334 |APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKAR 82 64 69
73] 10|10C|18165368 |MANOJ P NARGUND 88 62 47
74| 30|10C|18165423 |MEGHA KELAGERI 86 74

75| 29]10C|18165422 |K KRITHIKA 88 72

76( 11]10B (18165342 [PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAMANI 84 73 52
77| 28]|10B|18165393 |ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH 84 56

78| 38|10A|18165389 |VIHARIKA SHALINI NARGUNDKAR 79

79| 31|10A|18165379 |CHETAN 83 87

80| 34)|10C|18165427 |PRATITHI MADHALLI 90 81

81| 12]10C|18165370 |NIDHI KINI 81 49
82| 29]|10B|18165394 |ARMAN NASHIPUDI 72 80




83| 25]10C|18165418 |DAKSHA KALLAMMANAVAR 87 67

84| 25]|10B|18165356 |VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE 84 63 42
85| 40]|10B|18165405 |SAMARTH HUDED 63

86| 39|10A|18165390 |VIKAS JAMBALDINNI 71 75

87| 40|10A|18165391 |VINAY KAMATAR 77 72

88| 43]|10A|18165385 |RITHVIKA K RAO 84 74

89| 21)|10B|18165352 |SHREYAS MUDHOL 72 46
90| 18]10C|18165376 |VAIBHAVI KONERI 75 41
91 5[10C{18165363 [ARCHANA 70 55 50
92| 37|10C|18165430 |SHREENESH RAVI DODDAMANI 85 66

93| 33]|10C|18165426 |PRAJWAL M HADAPAD 90

94| 40]|10C|18165433 |VARSHA YALLAPPAGOUDA PATIL 66

95| 33]|10B|18165398 |KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR 70

96 27]|10C|18165420 [HARSHINI HOOLI 77 59

97 27]|10A (18165329 [VAISHNAVI SHIVAPRASAD NADUVINA 75 74 41
98| 31)|10C|18165424 |MOHAMMED ALI KHAN PATHAN 76 64

99| 42]|10A|18165387 |SANTOSH SHALAWADI 74 72

100] 21|10C|18165414 |AKSHAY PATIL 76 58

101 38|10C (18165431 [SPANDANA YALLAPPA SUNAGAR 81

102 8[(10A 18165310 |LEKHIKA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR 70 71 56
103 44|10A (18165386 [SANIYA BALLARY 70 83

104 9(10B (18165340 [MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHAN R JA 83 58 42
105 16|10A|18165318 |PRATEEK BAGALKOTI 67 54 56
106( 36[{10A (18165384 |OMKAR RATAN WAGHMARE 78 64

107| 39|10B|18165404 |PREETHAM C BANGARI 66 73

108 5(10B (18165336 [HARSHITA NEERAVARI 75 42 53
109( 41|10A (18165392 [VAFIQH KANCHAGAR 73

110( 35]|10B (18165400 |[KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL 81 68

111 32{10B[18165397 [DANUSH AMARACHINTA 72

112 32]|10C|18165425 |PRAJWAL BELAVI 60 68

113] 37|10B|18165402 |[NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI 77 59

114] 28|10C|18165421 |ICHHA RAJU MUDGAL 76 66

115] 18|10A|18165320 |SAMANVITA GOVINDAGOUDA NEELAH 62 45
116] 22|10C|18165415|ANNAPURNA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM 77 51

117] 41|10C|18165434 |[VRUSHAB ANAND ANGADI 62 48

118] 42]|10B|18165407 |SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMAREDDY 67 47

119( 35|10A (18165383 [OMKAR MANJUNATH SONAVANE 70

120 3|10A|18165305 |DISHA SANKAPALE 68 68 43
121 6/10A 18165308 |GOUTHAMI H M 70 52 40
122] 20|10C|18165413 |AISHWARYA V MADALABHAVI 71 54

123 23{10C[18165416 [ANUSHA P KANAKUR 70

124 41|10B|18165406 [SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR 61

125| 47]|10B|18165412 |[VAJEEDNAYAK V NAYAKWADI 65 56




126( 33|{10A (18165381 (G SANJEEV 65 47

127 7[(10A (18165309 [LAVANYA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR 67 52 37
128 45|10B 18165410 |SWATI GANESH THORATH 61

129( 44108 (18165409 [SHRUTI TIWARY 53 61

130( 32|{10A (18165380 [FAZILA 64 42

131 36({10B|18165401 [IMOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDIN DO 45 52

132 38|10B[18165403 [PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD 50 47




OUT |% OUT OF
SCI SST SKT MATHS BASIC|OF 500 500 RESULT
96 95 100 - 481| 96.20 [PASS
96 96|- - 477| 95.40 [PASS
95 97|- - 471 94.20 |PASS
98 95]- - 470 94.00 |PASS
95 97 93 - 469| 93.80 [PASS
96 97 94 - 469| 93.80 [PASS
92 90|- - 466| 93.20 [PASS
91 96 95 - 463| 92.60 [PASS
86 99|- 88 463| 92.60 [PASS
98 97|- - 462 92.40 |PASS
90 92|- - 461 92.20 |PASS
94 88 99 - 460| 92.00 [PASS
93 92|- - 460( 92.00 |PASS
89 95 92 - 459| 91.80 [PASS
88 92 91 - 458| 91.60 [PASS
89 96|- - 455| 91.00 [PASS
94 95]- - 450| 90.00 [PASS
91 90|- - 444 88.80 [PASS
87 88]- - 443| 88.60 [PASS
87 89 95 - 442| 88.40 [PASS
88 90 89 - 440| 88.00 [PASS
89 90|- 74 440| 88.00 [PASS
82 97|- 76 439| 87.80 [PASS
89 86|- - 437| 87.40 [PASS
83 90|- 75 434| 86.80 [PASS
87 94|- - 431| 86.20 [PASS
87 90 85 - 430| 86.00 [PASS
79 90 98 - 427| 85.40 [PASS
79 90|- 73 425| 85.00 [PASS
85 80 95 - 424| 84.80 [PASS
86 87 86 - 422 84.40 |PASS
88 81 77 - 422 84.40 |PASS
86 84|- - 422 84.40 |PASS
79 85 91 - 421 84.20 |PASS
83 92|- - 420( 84.00 |PASS
92 89|- - 418| 83.60 [PASS
82 89 86 68 417| 83.40 [PASS
82 83|- - 416| 83.20 [PASS
77 80 86 - 411 82.20 |PASS




83 92 75 - 410 82.00 |PASS
84 88 83 - 409| 81.80 [PASS
87 85 86 - 407 81.40 |PASS
77 91 - 405| 81.00 [PASS
84 88 - 405| 81.00 [PASS
89 87 52 - 403| 80.60 [PASS
85 82 - 403| 80.60 [PASS
91 86 - 401 80.20 |PASS
81 67 - 399 79.80 |PASS
71 89 87 - 398| 79.60 |PASS
70 71 - 396 79.20 |PASS
72 90 - 392 78.40 |PASS
79 92 55 392 78.40 |PASS
82 79 79 - 392 78.40 |PASS
79 92 - 392 78.40 |PASS
63 90 52 390 78.00 |PASS
75 77 52 387 77.40 |PASS
71 81 84 62 380 76.00 |PASS
75 82 0 378 75.60 |PASS
77 81 - 375 75.00 |PASS
68 62 - 367 73.40 |PASS
73 72 - 362| 72.40 ([PASS
61 83 91 38 361 72.20 |PASS
72 77 - 360| 72.00 [PASS
79 79 - 357 71.40 |PASS
53 86 - 356 71.20 |PASS
67 79 - 354 70.80 |PASS
49 69 100 52 354 70.80 |PASS
58 63 75 - 351 70.20 |PASS
65 75 69 58 347| 69.40 |PASS
61 60 - 345 69.00 |PASS
64 69 - 344 68.80 |PASS
55 74 - 344 68.80 |PASS
68 76 - 341 68.20 |PASS
61 74 44 339 67.80 |PASS
61 79 39 339 67.80 |PASS
66 61 - 336| 67.20 [PASS
65 73 57 335 67.00 |PASS
58 58 77 61 333 66.60 |PASS
54 57 51 332 66.40 |PASS
40 68 52 331 66.20 |PASS
63 49 87 - 329 65.80 |PASS
53 73 50 328| 65.60 |PASS




59 59 54 326 65.20 |PASS
51 86 - 326 65.20 |PASS
62 79 71 51 326 65.20 |PASS
52 78 49 325 65.00 |PASS
54 59 58 320 64.00 |PASS
51 62 43 314 62.80 |PASS
62 65 69 - 314 62.80 |PASS
58 58 81 - 313 62.60 |PASS
64 73 - 312| 62.40 ([PASS
51 68 40 310| 62.00 ([PASS
48 66 62 44 310| 62.00 ([PASS
60 63 73 47 309 61.80 |PASS
58 65 63 53 309 61.80 |PASS
54 58 56 304 60.80 |PASS
49 62 - 301| 60.20 ([PASS
44 64 53 301 60.20 |PASS
50 59 45 300| 60.00 [PASS
52 74 38 298| 59.60 |PASS
50 55 65 47 298| 59.60 |PASS
48 52 - 297| 59.40 |PASS
40 57 45 295 59.00 |PASS
41 67 - 291| 58.20 |PASS
51 61 - 289 57.80 |PASS
51 55 41 289 57.80 |PASS
43 48 58 288| 57.60 |PASS
60 58 - 288| 57.60 |PASS
47 59 64 44 287| 57.40 [PASS
43 59 35 286 57.20 |PASS
35 53 81 38 279 55.80 |PASS
41 74 36 279 55.80 |PASS
38 63 40 277| 55.40 [PASS
44 50 38 274 54.80 |PASS
43 55 68 - 273| 54.60 |PASS
43 61 34 266 53.20 |PASS
45 68 37 260| 52.00 ([PASS
48 48 48 258| 51.60 |PASS
26 50 66 45 257| 51.40 |PASS
33 42 - 254 50.80 |PASS
38 52 - 252 50.40 |PASS
42 41 43 251 50.20 |PASS
29 51 55 41 246| 49.20 ([PASS
33 44 63 41 242 48.40 ([PASS
35 44 42 242 48.40 ([PASS




39 46 42 239 47.80 |PASS
38 44 - 238| 47.60 [PASS
38 42 52 44 237| 47.40 [PASS
40 44 38 236 47.20 |PASS
35 51 39 231| 46.20 ([PASS
26 40 48 211 42.20 ([PASS
33 43 37 210| 42.00 ([PASS




Al A2 B1 B2
ENGLISH OVERALL 26 20 14 20

HINDI OVERALL 15 14 9 9

SANSKRIT OVERALL 2 2 9 7
SCIENCE OVERALL 21 23 16 13

MATHS OVERALL BASIC A+B+C 5 7 12 8
MATHS OVERALL STD A+B+C 10 13 14 13
So. Science OVERALL 21 25 12 17
SCHOOL PI WITHOUT Al 100 | 104 86 87
Al OVERALL 3 15 13 17

SCHOOL PI WITH Al 103| 119 99| 104

MATHS TOTAL BASIC + STANDARD 15 20 26 21




c1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL Pl
15 19 14 4 0 132 64.11
13 9 13 6 0 88 59.94
6 6 9 3 0 44 50.85
17 16 17 6 3 132 60.61
11 9 4 1 0 57 61.4
10 8 6 1 0 75 66
12 22 13 10 0 132 60.61
84 89 76 31 3 660 | 61.25
16 20 32 16 0 132 45.45
100 109| 108 47 792 | 58.62
21 17 10 2 0 132 64.02




Al A2 B1 B2

10A 12 8 0 6

ENGLISH 10B 5 6 7 11
10C 9 6 7 3

ENGLISH OVERALL 26 20 14 20

10A 8 4 2 4

HINDI 10B 4 4 4 3
10C 3 6 3 2

HINDI OVERALL 15 14 9 9

10A 1 2 4 3

SANSKRIT 108 1 0 2 L
10C 0 0 3 3

SANSKRIT OVERALL 2 2 9 7

10A 12 4 8 1

SCIENCE 10B 4 10 6 7
10C 5 9 2 5

SCIENCE OVERALL 21 23 16 13

10A BASIC 2 2 2 4

10A STANDARAD 7 6 4 1

10A MATHS OVERALL 9 8 6 5

10B BASIC 0 3 6 2

10B STANDARD 1 4 6 9

MATHS 10B MATHS OVERALL 1 7 12 11
10C BASIC 3 2 4 2

10C STANADARD 2 3 4 3

10C MATHS OVERALL 5 5 8 5

NATHS OVERALL BASIC A+B+ 5 7 12 8

MATHS OVERALL A+B+C 10 13 14 13

MATHS TOTAL 15 20 26 21

10A 10 9 3 4

So Science 108 8 > / ’/
10C 3 11 2 6

So. Science OVERALL 21 25 12 17

10A 2 9 5 4

Al 10B 1 2 7 6
10C 0 4 1 7

Al OVERALL 3 15 13 17




C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL Pl

3 9 6 0 0 44 66.19
4 5 6 3 0 47 59.04
8 5 2 1 0 41 67.68
15 19 14 4 0 132 64.11
5 1 3 2 0 29 65.95
5 4 5 3 0 32 55.08
3 4 5 1 0 27 59.26
13 9 13 6 0 88 59.94
0 1 3 1 0 15 58.33
2 4 4 1 0 15 44.17
4 1 2 1 0 14 50
6 6 9 3 0 44 50.85
3 8 5 2 1 44 63.35
6 3 6 4 1 47 57.98
8 5 6 0 1 41 60.67
17 16 17 6 3 132 60.61
4 1 0 0 0 15 67.5
5 2 3 1 0 29 68.53
9 3 3 1 0 44 68.18
3 4 2 0 0 20 59.38
3 2 2 0 0 27 64.35
6 6 4 0 0 47 62.33
4 4 2 1 0 22 59.09
2 4 1 0 0 19 64.47
6 8 3 1 0 41 61.59
11 9 4 1 0 57 61.4
10 8 6 1 0 75 66
21 17 10 2 0 132 64.02
0 9 6 3 0 44 62.5
6 5 3 6 0 47 58.78
6 8 4 1 0 41 60.67
12 22 13 10 0 132 60.61
5 7 8 4 0 44 52.84
4 7 13 7 0 47 41.76
7 6 11 5 0 41 41.77
16 20 32 16 0 132 45.45




NAME OF THE SUB TR

MR R M KULKARNI

MRS JASPREET KAUR

MR R M KULKARNI

MRS SHARADA KATNAIK

MR YASHWANT KESHARI

MRS POOJA

MR T R SHARMA

MR T R SHARMA

MR T R SHARMA

MRS ARIFA, MRS MERLIN, MRS SUMAN

MRS ARIFA, MRS MERLIN, MRS SUMAN

MRS ARIFA, MRS MERLIN, MRS SUMAN

MRS ARIFA, MRS MERLIN, MRS SUMAN

MR JOHNY DASWANI

MR JOHNY DASWANI

MR JOHNY DASWANI

MS SAMEENA

MS SAMEENA

MS SAMEENA

MRS KUSUMDEVI

MRS KUSUMDEVI

MRS KUSUMDEVI

MR H F MALAGER

MR T B JOGIN

MR PAWANKUMAR

MS SHAKUNTALA

MS SHAKUNTALA

MS SHAKUNTALA




O 00 NO UL WN -

B D W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRPRRPRRRRRR
P O WOLOMNOOU DN WNROWOVONODUDSNWNRPROWLWOMNOODUDNWNIERO

1 10A
2 10A
3 10A
4 10A
5 10A
6 10A
7 10A
8 10A
9 10A
10 10A
11 10A
12 10A
13 10A
14 10A
15 10A
16 10A
17 10A
18 10A
19 10A
20 10A
21 10A
22 10A
23 10A
24 10A
25 10A
26 10A
27 10A
28 10A
29 10A
30 10A
31 10A
32 10A
33 10A
34 10A
35 10A
36 10A
37 10A
38 10A
39 10A
40 10A
41 10A

ROLL

18165303
18165304
18165305
18165306
18165307
18165308
18165309
18165310
18165311
18165312
18165313
18165314
18165315
18165316
18165317
18165318
18165319
18165320
18165321
18165322
18165323
18165324
18165325
18165326
18165327
18165328
18165329
18165330
18165331
18165378
18165379
18165380
18165381
18165382
18165383
18165384
18165388
18165389
18165390
18165391
18165392

NAME

ADITYA MANDAL

AISHWARYA H MALAGER

DISHA SANKAPALE

DORA ELIZA BANDI

KEERTHANA SOPHY G J
GOUTHAMIH M

LAVANYA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR
LEKHIKA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR
MEDHA TIWARI

MOHAMMAD AMAAN

MOHITH V KADAM

MRUNALINI UMAPATI BANDAKERI
NANDEESH SHASHIDHAR BELLAD
NIDHI HOOLIKERI

PARISA

PRATEEK BAGALKOTI

PRAVEEN GAJANAN NARAYANAKAR

ENG
B2
Al
D1
Al
Al
c2
D1
c2
Al
B2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
D1
B2

SAMANVITA GOVINDAGOUDA NEELAPPAGOUID1

SHRAVANI HOMBAL
SHRIYA WALI
SHUBHANKAR INAMDAR
SPANDANA HULAGUR
SRUSHTI

SWASTI

TANUSHREE KR
VAISHNAVI DESHANNAVAR

VAISHNAVI SHIVAPRASAD NADUVINAMATH

VISHNU NAIK

YADUNANDH V NAIR

APURVA

CHETAN

FAZILA

G SANJEEV

NAMEETA V MULE

OMKAR MANJUNATH SONAVANE
OMKAR RATAN WAGHMARE
SHRINIDHI

VIHARIKA SHALINI NARGUNDKAR
VIKAS JAMBALDINNI

VINAY KAMATAR

VAFIQH KANCHAGAR

Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
c2
c2
A2
A2
Al
B2
D1
D1
Al
c2
Cc1
Al
Cc1
c2
Cc1
c2

HIN



42
70
71
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

42 10A
43 10A
44 10A

1 10B

2 10B

3 10B
4 10B

5 108

6 10B

7 10B

8 10B

9 10B
10 10B
11 10B
12 10B
13 10B
14 10B
15 10B
16 10B
17 10B
18 10B
19 10B
20 10B
21 10B
22 10B
23 10B
24 10B
25 10B
26 10B
27 10B
28 10B
29 10B
30 10B
31 10B
32 10B
33 10B
34 10B
35 10B
36 10B
37 10B
38 10B
39 10B
40 108B

18165387
18165385
18165386
18165332
18165333
18165334
18165335
18165336
18165337
18165338
18165339
18165340
18165341
18165342
18165343
18165344
18165345
18165346
18165347
18165348
18165349
18165350
18165351
18165352
18165353
18165354
18165355
18165356
18165357
18165358
18165393
18165394
18165395
18165396
18165397
18165398
18165399
18165400
18165401
18165402
18165403
18165404
18165405

SANTOSH SHALAWADI
RITHVIKA K RAO

SANIYA BALLARY

AMOGH KARADIGUDD
ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER

APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKAR

ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAGI
HARSHITA NEERAVARI

JAINTEE SINGH

MARUTI V KALE

MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR

c2
B2
c2
B2
c1
B2
Bl
c2
Bl
B2
B2

MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHAN R JAHAGIRD: B2

NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY

PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAMANI

PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA
RAGHAVI

RAKESH K KARADIN

RAKSHITA C BALLARY

RATALA NANDIKA NAIK
SAANVI R KOTTUR

SAJID JORAMMANAVAR
SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR
SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH
SHREYAS MUDHOL

SUJAY S HIREMATH

SUMAIYA FARHEEN

SUTEJ ROTTI

VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE
YASHASWINI KAKADE

YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL
ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH
ARMAN NASHIPUDI

B L CHIDGANAPATI

BHOOMI

DANUSH AMARACHINTA
KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR
KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI
KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL

Al
B2
A2
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2
Bl
B2
B2
c2
Bl
Al
Bl
B2
A2
Al
B2
c2
B2
Al
c2
c2
Bl
Cc1

MOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDIN DODDAMAN D2

NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI
PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD
PREETHAM C BANGARI
SAMARTH HUDED

Cc1
D2
D1
D1

Cc1
B2
Bl
Cc1
c1
c2
Bl
D2

c1
Cc1
D1
Al
B2
Al
A2
Bl

A2

B2
A2
c2

A2
Al

c2

D1
Bl

Al

Bl
Cc1
D1
D1
D2
B2



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

41 108
42 108B
43 108B
44 108B
45 108
46 10B
47 108B

1 10C

2 10C

3 10C
4 10C

5 10C

6 10C

7 10C

8 10C

9 10C
10 10C
11 10C
12 10C
13 10C
14 10C
15 10C
16 10C
17 10C
18 10C
19 10C
20 10C
21 10C
22 10C
23 10C
24 10C
25 10C
26 10C
27 10C
28 10C
29 10C
30 10C
31 10C
32 10C
33 10C
34 10C
35 10C
36 10C

18165406

18165407 SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMAREDDY

18165408
18165409
18165410
18165411
18165412
18165359
18165360
18165361
18165362
18165363
18165364
18165365
18165366
18165367
18165368
18165369
18165370
18165371
18165372
18165373
18165374
18165375
18165376
18165377
18165413
18165414
18165415
18165416
18165417
18165418
18165419
18165420
18165421
18165422
18165423
18165424
18165425
18165426
18165427
18165428
18165429

SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR

SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR
SHRUTI TIWARY

SWATI GANESH THORATH
TARUN S ALUR
VAJEEDNAYAK V NAYAKWADI
ABHIJNANA MANDLI

ADITI GANARAI

AMRUTA SURESH DEVOOR
ANKITHA VARSHA
ARCHANA

ARYAN DODAMANI
KRUSHI MENASINAKAI

M R DIVITH

MANJUNATH MALLANAGOUDA PATIL

MANOJ P NARGUND
NAYANSHREE SINGH YADAV
NIDHI KINI

NIVEDITA BHATT

PRASHANT BURUD
RAHULKUMAR

SINCHANA SATEESH KALAGI
SUPREET DESHPANDE
VAIBHAVI KONERI

CHETAN BASAVARAJ SANAPUJAR
AISHWARYA V MADALABHAVI
AKSHAY PATIL

ANNAPURNA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMODAGI

ANUSHA P KANAKUR
APOORVA M H

DAKSHA KALLAMMANAVAR
DIKSHA SINGH

HARSHINI HOOLI

ICHHA RAJU MUDGAL

K KRITHIKA

MEGHA KELAGERI
MOHAMMED ALI KHAN PATHAN
PRAJWAL BELAVI

PRAJWAL M HADAPAD
PRATITHI MADHALLI

R SHRINIDHI

SHRADDHA CHALIGERI

D1
D1
Bl
D2
D1
Cc1
D1
A2
Al
B2
Al
c2
A2
Al
Al

Bl
A2
c1
Al
c2
Cc1
Bl
Al
c2
Bl
c2
Cc1
Cc1
c2
A2
Bl
Al
Cc1
Cc1
Bl
Bl
Cc1
D2
A2
A2
Al
Al



128
129
130
131
132

37 10C
38 10C
39 10C
40 10C
41 10C

18165430 SHREENESH RAVI DODDAMANI
18165431 SPANDANA YALLAPPA SUNAGAR
18165432 TULASI SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH
18165433 VARSHA YALLAPPAGOUDA PATIL
18165434 VRUSHAB ANAND ANGADI

B2
c1
B2
D1
D1

c2

D2



MATHS STD
B2
Al
D1
A2
Bl
D1
D2
c1
Al
c2
c1
Al
Al
A2
A2
Cc1
A2
c2
Al
A2
Bl
A2
Bl
Bl
Cc1
Cc1
D1
Al
Al

SCl
Bl
Al
D2
A2
Al
D1
D1
c2
Al
Bl
Bl
Al
Al
Al
Al
c2
A2
D1
Al
Al
Bl
Al
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
c2
Al
A2
Al
Cc1
D2
D1
Bl

c2
A2
Cc1
c2
c1
c2

SST
Bl
Al
D2
A2
A2
D1
D2
D1
Al
B2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
c2
A2
D1
Al
A2
Bl
A2
Bl
A2
A2
B2
c2
Al
Al
A2
c2
D1
D2
B2
D1
D1
Al
c2
B2
c2
c2

Al

A2
Al
D2
Bl
A2
c2
c2
c2
Al
c2
c1
A2
Bl
B2
Bl
D1
A2
D1
A2
B2
A2
A2
B2
Bl
B2
Cc1
c2
A2
A2
D1
D1
D2
D2
Cc1
D1
D1
Bl
Cc1
Cc1
c2
c2

MATHS BASIC

Grade



B2

D1 045
043
045

c2

c2

c1

D1

c2

c2

B2

D2

c2

D1

B2

Cc1

Bl

B2

B2

c1

B2

B2

B2

B2

Cc1

B2

D1

Al

A2

Bl

c2

c2

c1

c1

c2

D1

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

Al

Bl

B2

c2

Bl

A2

A2

D1

c1

D1

D1

B2

Al

Al

Al

c2

c2

B2

c1

B2

Bl

A2

B2

Bl

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

Al

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

c2

c1

Bl

B2

A2

B2

c2

B2

Bl

Cc1

B2

A2

Al

B2

c2

Bl

Bl

B2

D1

D1

c1

B2

c2

c1

Bl

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Bl

c2

D1

c2

Cc1

B2

D1

A2

c2

D1

B2

A2

A2

A2

Bl

c2

A2

Bl

A2

A2

A2

057

Cc1

B2

B2

Bl

050
052
052
038
053
055
035
048

c2

B2

Cc1

Bl

Al

D1

Cc1

c2

Bl

Cc1

A2

B2

c2

Cc1

D2

D1

D2

Bl

D1

D2

Cc1

Cc1

Bl

Bl

Al

Bl

D1

D1

c2

D1

B2

D2

D2

c2

D2 040
037
058
051

c2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

A2

c2

D1

D1

Bl

c2

D1

B2

B2



Cc1

D2 D1 041
048
038
038

D2

D2

B2

D1

D1

c2

c2

Bl

D1

Bl

c1

c2

D1

D2

D1

c1

D1 D2 044
058
042

D2

D1

A2

D1

Cc1

B2

B2

c1

D2

D2

D2

c1

c1

A2

A2

B2

Bl

A2

Al

Al

A2

D1

c2

c1

c1

B2

A2

Al

Al

c2

B2

B2

c2

B2

c1

B2

A2

Bl

A2

Al

Al

A2

c1

Bl

A2

A2

Bl

D1

c2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

c2

Cc1

A2

A2

Cc1

B2

D1

D1

B2

c2

B2

A2

Al

Bl

c2

A2

Al

Bl

D1

Cc1

A2

Al

B2

B2

Bl

A2

B2

Bl

B2

A2

A2

Bl

c1

c2

c2

c1

D1

D2

A2

Cc1

c2

Cc1

043

038

D2

D2

D1

c2

D1

B2

c2

D2

D2 034
041
068

c2

D1

c1

D2

D2

D1

A2

B2

Cc1

A2

A2

Bl

054
088
056
038
039

Cc1

c2

Cc1

Al

A2

Al

A2

Bl

D1

c2

Cc1

c2

D1

D1

D1

c2

D1

B2

Cc1

Cc1

C2 044
053
036

B2

Cc1

Bl

D1

c2

D1

D1

D2

B2

D1

Cc1

Cc2 D1 044
052
075
073

Cc1

c2

Bl

Cc1

Cc1

D1

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

B2

A2

Bl



c2
c2
Bl
Cc1
c2

Cc1
D1
Bl
c2
c1

Cc1
D1
c1
D1
c2

D1
c1
c2

040
047
062
047
037

c2
B2
A2
B2
D1



RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

1 10C
2 10C
3 10C
4 10C
5 10C
6 10C
7 10C
8 10C
9 10C
10 10C
11 10C
12 10C
13 10C
14 10C
15 10C
16 10C
17 10C
18 10C
19 10C
20 10C
21 10C
22 10C
23 10C
24 10C
25 10C
26 10C
27 10C
28 10C
29 10C
30 10C
31 10C
32 10C
33 10C
34 10C
35 10C
36 10C
37 10C
38 10C
39 10C
40 10C
41 10C

18165359
18165360
18165361
18165362
18165363
18165364
18165365
18165366
18165367
18165368
18165369
18165370
18165371
18165372
18165373
18165374
18165375
18165376
18165377
18165413
18165414
18165415
18165416
18165417
18165418
18165419
18165420
18165421
18165422
18165423
18165424
18165425
18165426
18165427
18165428
18165429
18165430
18165431
18165432
18165433
18165434

ENG
ABHIINAN. A2
ADITI GAN Al
AMRUTA SB2
ANKITHA VA1
ARCHANA C2
ARYAN DO A2
KRUSHI MI A1
M R DIVITFA1
MANJUNA B1
MANOJ P I'B1
NAYANSHF A2
NIDHI KINI C1
NIVEDITA A1
PRASHANT C2
RAHULKUINC1
SINCHANA B1
SUPREETCA1
VAIBHAVI | C2
CHETAN B/ B1
AISHWARY C2
AKSHAY P/ C1
ANNAPURIC1
ANUSHA P C2
APOORVA A2
DAKSHA Ki B1
DIKSHA SIM'Al
HARSHINI C1
ICHHA RAJ C1
K KRITHIKZ B1
MEGHA KEB1
MOHAMM C1
PRAJWALED2
PRAJWALTA2
PRATITHI NA2
R SHRINIDIA1
SHRADDH/ A1
SHREENESI B2
SPANDAN/C1
TULASI SH, B2
VARSHA Y/ D1
VRUSHAB . D1

HIN

A2
Al
D1
A2

A2
c2
A2

Al
B2
Bl

Bl
D1
D1
D1

Cc1
Al
D1
c2
c1
B2
c2
Cc1

Bl
A2
A2
c2

D2

MATHS STD
B2
A2
Cc1
Al
c2
A2
A2
Bl
B2
c2
c1
c2
Bl
Bl
Al
B2
Bl
D1
c2



SCl
A2
Al
Cc1
Al
B2
B2
Al
A2
B2
B2
A2
B2
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
c1
c1
D1
c2
D1

A2
Cc1
A2
Cc1
D1
c1
Cc1
D1
D1
c2
D1
A2
Bl
c2
c2
Bl
Cc1
c2

SST
A2
Al
c2
A2
B2
c1
Al
A2
c2
B2
A2
D1
A2
A2
Cc1
Bl
A2
c2
A2
D2
B2
c2
D1
A2
c2
Al
c2
D1
B2
B2
c2
B2
Cc1
Cc1
A2
A2
Cc1
D1
Bl
c2
Cc1

Al

c1
A2
D1
B2
c2
B2
A2
Bl
D1
B2
c1
D1
B2
c2
D1
B2
B2
c2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
c1
Cc1
A2
D1
D1
D1
c2
D1
D2
c2
Cc1
A2
B2
Cc1
D1
Cc1
D1
c2

SKT

MATHS BA Grade

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS






43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

1 10B

2 10B

3 10B

4 10B

5 108

6 10B

7 10B

8 10B

9 10B
10 10B
11 10B
12 10B
13 10B
14 10B
15 10B
16 10B
17 10B
18 10B
19 10B
20 10B
21 10B
22 10B
23 10B
24 10B
25 10B
26 10B
27 10B
28 10B
29 10B
30 10B
31 10B
32 10B
33 10B
34 10B
35 10B
36 10B
37 10B
38 10B
39 10B
40 108B
41 108B
42 108B

18165332
18165333
18165334
18165335
18165336
18165337
18165338
18165339
18165340
18165341
18165342
18165343
18165344
18165345
18165346
18165347
18165348
18165349
18165350
18165351
18165352
18165353
18165354
18165355
18165356
18165357
18165358
18165393
18165394
18165395
18165396
18165397
18165398
18165399
18165400
18165401
18165402
18165403
18165404
18165405
18165406
18165407

ENG

AMOGH KARADIGUDD B2
ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER c1
APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKA B2
ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAG B1

HARSHITA NEERAVARI c2
JAINTEE SINGH Bl
MARUTI V KALE B2

MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR B2
MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHANB2

NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY Al
PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAN B2
PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA A2
RAGHAVI A2
RAKESH K KARADIN A2
RAKSHITA C BALLARY Al
RATALA NANDIKA NAIK A2
SAANVI R KOTTUR A2
SAJID JORAMMANAVAR Bl

SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR B2
SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH B2

SHREYAS MUDHOL c2
SUJAY S HIREMATH Bl
SUMAIYA FARHEEN Al
SUTEJ ROTTI Bl
VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE B2
YASHASWINI KAKADE A2
YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL Al
ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH B2
ARMAN NASHIPUDI c2
B L CHIDGANAPATI B2
BHOOMI Al
DANUSH AMARACHINTA c2
KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR c2
KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI Bl

KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL C1
MOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDII D2
NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI  C1
PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD D2

PREETHAM C BANGARI D1
SAMARTH HUDED D1
SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR D1

SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMARE D1

HIN
c1
c1
c2
Bl
D2

c1
Cc1
D1
Al
B2
Al
A2
Bl

A2

B2
A2
c2

A2
Al

c2

D1
Bl

Al

Bl
Cc1
D1
D1
D2
B2

D2



87
88
89
90
91

43 108B
44 108B
45 108
46 10B
47 108B

18165408 SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR
18165409 SHRUTI TIWARY

18165410 SWATI GANESH THORATH
18165411 TARUN S ALUR

18165412 VAJEEDNAYAK V NAYAKWADI

Bl
D2

Cc1
D1

c2

D1



MATHS STISCI
B2 Bl
B2 B2
B2 Cc1
Bl A2
Cc1 Cc1
Bl A2
B2 Bl
A2 A2
D1 D1
Al Al
c1 B2
B2 A2
Bl A2
A2 Al
Bl A2
c2 Bl
B2 A2
c1 Bl
B2 Al
B2 Bl
c2 B2
A2 A2
Bl Al
B2 c1
D1 c2
Bl A2
A2 A2
- B2
- c1
- c2
- B2
- D2
- Cc1
- Bl
- D1
- E

- D1
- D2
- D1
- B2
- D2
- c2

SST
c1
c1
B2
Al
c2
Al
Al
Bl
c1
Al
c2
Bl
Al
Al
Bl
A2
B2
B2
A2
Bl
Cc1
Bl
Al
c2
A2
A2
Bl
B2
B2
Cc1
A2
D1
Cc1
Al
c2
D2
c2
D2
D1
B2
D2
D1

Al

B2
B2
B2
D1
c2
D1
Bl
c2
D1
B2
c2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
c2
B2
c2
D1
Cc1
Al
D1
D1
A2
A2
Cc1
c2
D1
Cc1
D2
D2
Bl
D1
D2
D2
D2
c2
D1
D2
D1

MATHS BA Grade

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Cc1
D1
D1
B2
D2

Bl
D2
D2
B2
D2

D1
D1
D1
Cc1
D2

Bl

D2
D1

038
038
044
058
042

c2
c2
c1
A2
c1

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



O 00 NO UL WN -

B D W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRPRRPRRRRRR
P O WOLOMNOOU DN WNROWOVONODUDSNWNRPROWLWOMNOODUDNWNIERO

1 10A

2 10A

3 10A
4 10A
5 10A

6 10A
7 10A
8 10A
9 10A
10 10A
11 10A
12 10A
13 10A
14 10A
15 10A
16 10A
17 10A
18 10A
19 10A
20 10A
21 10A
22 10A
23 10A
24 10A
25 10A
26 10A
27 10A
28 10A
29 10A
30 10A
31 10A
32 10A
33 10A
34 10A
35 10A
36 10A
37 10A
38 10A
39 10A
40 10A
41 10A

ROLL

18165303
18165304
18165305
18165306
18165307
18165308
18165309
18165310
18165311
18165312
18165313
18165314
18165315
18165316
18165317
18165318
18165319
18165320
18165321
18165322
18165323
18165324
18165325
18165326
18165327
18165328
18165329
18165330
18165331
18165378
18165379
18165380
18165381
18165382
18165383
18165384
18165388
18165389
18165390
18165391
18165392

NAME GENDER TOTAL MA
ADITYA MANDAL M 475
AISHWARYA H MALAGER F 576
DISHA SANKAPALE F 322
DORA ELIZA BANDI F 535
KEERTHANA SOPHY G J F 535
GOUTHAMIH M F 331
LAVANYA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR F 316
LEKHIKA AMITKUMAR GONDKAR F 375
MEDHA TIWARI F 570
MOHAMMAD AMAAN M 438
MOHITH V KADAM M 484
MRUNALINI UMAPATI BANDAKERI F 577
NANDEESH SHASHIDHAR BELLAD M 552
NIDHI HOOLIKERI F 550
PARISA F 548
PRATEEK BAGALKOTI M 366
PRAVEEN GAJANAN NARAYANAKAR M 536
SAMANVITA GOVINDAGOUDA NEELAPPAGOUIF 347
SHRAVANI HOMBAL F 567
SHRIYA WALI F 492
SHUBHANKAR INAMDAR M 519
SPANDANA HULAGUR F 556
SRUSHTI F 501
SWASTI F 520
TANUSHREE KR F 494
VAISHNAVI DESHANNAVAR F 440
VAISHNAVI SHIVAPRASAD NADUVINAMATH  F 382
VISHNU NAIK M 567
YADUNANDH V NAIR M 555
APURVA F 515
CHETAN M 407
FAZILA F 293
G SANJEEV M 308
NAMEETA V MULE F 471
OMKAR MANJUNATH SONAVANE M 328
OMKAR RATAN WAGHMARE M 360
SHRINIDHI F 531
VIHARIKA SHALINI NARGUNDKAR F 416
VIKAS JAMBALDINNI M 411
VINAY KAMATAR M 401
VAFIQH KANCHAGAR M 369



42
70
71
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

42 10A
43 10A
44 10A

1 10B

2 10B

3 10B
4 10B
5 108

6 10B
7 10B
8 10B
9 10B
10 10B
11 10B
12 10B
13 10B
14 10B
15 10B
16 10B
17 10B
18 10B
19 10B
20 10B
21 10B
22 10B
23 10B
24 10B
25 10B
26 10B
27 10B
28 10B
29 10B
30 10B
31 10B
32 10B
33 10B
34 10B
35 10B
36 10B
37 10B
38 10B
39 10B
40 108B

18165387
18165385
18165386
18165332
18165333
18165334
18165335
18165336
18165337
18165338
18165339
18165340
18165341
18165342
18165343
18165344
18165345
18165346
18165347
18165348
18165349
18165350
18165351
18165352
18165353
18165354
18165355
18165356
18165357
18165358
18165393
18165394
18165395
18165396
18165397
18165398
18165399
18165400
18165401
18165402
18165403
18165404
18165405

SANTOSH SHALAWADI
RITHVIKA K RAO

SANIYA BALLARY

AMOGH KARADIGUDD

ANGAD MANJUNATH ILAGER
APARNA GURUNATH GANDOLKAR
ARJUN RAGHAVENDRA MUTTAGI
HARSHITA NEERAVARI

JAINTEE SINGH

MARUTI V KALE

MAYANK DAYANAND WADEYAR
MOHAMMAD IMADUDDIN KHAN R JAHAGIRD:
NEERAJ VEERESH BELLARY
PRERANA MANJUNATH DODDAMANI
PUSHKAL DASANAKOPPA
RAGHAVI

RAKESH K KARADIN

RAKSHITA C BALLARY

RATALA NANDIKA NAIK
SAANVI R KOTTUR

SAJID JORAMMANAVAR
SANJANA RAVIRAJ SHETTAR
SHASHANK MAHESH SUSIMATH
SHREYAS MUDHOL

SUJAY S HIREMATH

SUMAIYA FARHEEN

SUTEJ ROTTI

VIVEK VIJAY MURADANDE
YASHASWINI KAKADE

YOGITA MALLIKARJUN KALYAL
ABHINAV M CHIKKAMATH
ARMAN NASHIPUDI

B L CHIDGANAPATI

BHOOMI

DANUSH AMARACHINTA
KARTHIK PIDDANAGOUDAR
KAVYA P MENASINAKAYI
KEERTANA KIRANKUMAR GURAL
MOHAMMAD REHAN ALLAUDDIN DODDAMAN
NAVAMI VENKATESH BALLARI
PRAJWAL DYAMAPPA KALAWAD
PREETHAM C BANGARI
SAMARTH HUDED

LTIITTITTIITIZIITTIITIZIITTI T TSI TSI T TSI T L

372
388
364
452
432
431
495
366
487
484
481
364
551
414
506
524
543
518
486
485
442
508
454
385
507
562
427
401
518
517
420
410
431
474
347
378
486
358
279
347
278
367
400



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

41 108
42 108B
43 108B
44 108B
45 108
46 10B
47 108B

1 10C

2 10C

3 10C
4 10C

5 10C

6 10C

7 10C

8 10C

9 10C
10 10C
11 10C
12 10C
13 10C
14 10C
15 10C
16 10C
17 10C
18 10C
19 10C
20 10C
21 10C
22 10C
23 10C
24 10C
25 10C
26 10C
27 10C
28 10C
29 10C
30 10C
31 10C
32 10C
33 10C
34 10C
35 10C
36 10C

18165406
18165407
18165408
18165409
18165410
18165411
18165412
18165359
18165360
18165361
18165362
18165363
18165364
18165365
18165366
18165367
18165368
18165369
18165370
18165371
18165372
18165373
18165374
18165375
18165376
18165377
18165413
18165414
18165415
18165416
18165417
18165418
18165419
18165420
18165421
18165422
18165423
18165424
18165425
18165426
18165427
18165428
18165429

SHARAT IRANNA UPPAR
SHASHANK BASAVARAJ SOMAREDDY
SHIVANI KAVATHEKAR

SHRUTI TIWARY

SWATI GANESH THORATH
TARUN S ALUR

VAJEEDNAYAK V NAYAKWADI
ABHIJNANA MANDLI

ADITI GANARAI

AMRUTA SURESH DEVOOR
ANKITHA VARSHA

ARCHANA

ARYAN DODAMANI

KRUSHI MENASINAKAI

M R DIVITH

MANJUNATH MALLANAGOUDA PATIL
MANOJ P NARGUND
NAYANSHREE SINGH YADAV
NIDHI KINI

NIVEDITA BHATT

PRASHANT BURUD
RAHULKUMAR

SINCHANA SATEESH KALAGI
SUPREET DESHPANDE

VAIBHAVI KONERI

CHETAN BASAVARAJ SANAPUJAR
AISHWARYA V MADALABHAVI
AKSHAY PATIL

ANNAPURNA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMODAGI

ANUSHA P KANAKUR
APOORVA M H

DAKSHA KALLAMMANAVAR
DIKSHA SINGH

HARSHINI HOOLI
ICHHA RAJU MUDGAL

K KRITHIKA

MEGHA KELAGERI
MOHAMMED ALI KHAN PATHAN
PRAJWAL BELAVI
PRAJWAL M HADAPAD
PRATITHI MADHALLI

R SHRINIDHI

SHRADDHA CHALIGERI

311
335
437
307
308
433
311
494
565
418
555
393
485
558
524
439
428
491
403
535
481
476
497
532
391
424
321
371
336
314
503
409
558
376
347
410
420
375
347
388
415
530
515



128
129
130
131
132

37 10C
38 10C
39 10C
40 10C
41 10C

18165430 SHREENESH RAVI DODDAMANI
18165431 SPANDANA YALLAPPA SUNAGAR
18165432 TULASI SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH
18165433 VARSHA YALLAPPAGOUDA PATIL
18165434 VRUSHAB ANAND ANGADI

ZT‘IT‘IT‘IZ

393
371
463
383
342



101
085
096
068
097
096
070
067
070
095
083
092
097
095
096
095
067
085
062
096
090
090
091
090
083
092
075
075
091
092
098
083
064
065
095
070
078
096
079
071
077
073

Grade
B2
Al
D1
Al
Al
C2
D1
Cc2
Al
B2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
D1
B2
D1
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
C2
C2
A2
A2
Al
B2
D1
D1
Al
Cc2
Cc1
Al
Cc1
Cc2
Cc1
Cc2

Grade

Grade

086
075
096
033
087
089
038
038
048
098
079
071
096
093
089
089
051
088
043
095
089
079
094
077
079
077
067
049
095
088
089
054
035
039
075
026
051
082
058
052
054
047

Grade
B1
Al
D2
A2
Al
D1
D1
Cc2
Al
B1
B1
Al
Al
Al
Al
C2
A2
D1
Al
Al
B1
Al
B1
B1
B1
B2
C2
Al
A2
Al
Cc1
D2
D1
B1

c2
A2
Cc1
c2
Cc1
c2

087
082
096
042
088
086
052
044
052
095
079
089
095
092
095
096
061
090
055
097
087
085
088
080
090
091
079
062
097
092
090
057
051
046
077
050
055
097
058
078
059
059



059
062
057
072
069

c2

050
051

Cc1

072

c2

074
084
070
084
078
082
086
075
086
085

c2

B2

074
083
068
068

B2

D1

040
073

Bl

c2

Bl

B2

065
065
069
076
053

Cc1

B2

B2

064
055
083

B2

c1

c1

074
092
058
092
092
082
067
092
061
083

Cc1

B2

c2

064
083
042

B2

A2

Bl

Bl

Bl

c1

060
083
079
085
041

c1

D2

c2

A2

Bl

074
065
083
042

Bl

Bl

B2

c1

071
069
058
093
073
092
085
083

B2

A2

A2

Cc1

B2

084
083
096

D1

D1

D1

B2

Al

090
066
082
087

Al

090
052
068
072
086

Al

Al

B2

Cc1

B2

B2

084
091
093
092

A2

B2

Al

A2

094
095

A2

Bl

A2

A2

Al

094
085
072
082
072
092
077
062
086
098
058
051
086
088
065
053
049
063
035
058
079
043
026
038
033
043
062

A2

Bl

A2

080
090
079
077
089
081
065

A2

Bl

070
051
062
052
066
069
046
082
076
067
042
071
082

Al

094
091

Bl

c2

A2

088

A2

A2

B2

A2

090
086
085
085
072
086
096
088

Bl

Cc1

B2

073
086
063

Bl

Al

B2

A2

B2

Bl

B2

c2

B2

B2

c2

c2

084
097
063
086
087
081
073
073
069

A2

A2

084 A2

095

Bl

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Cc1

B2

Bl

c2

D1

063 C2

B2

084
092

A2

Bl

A2

A2

A2

Al

094
084
072

B2

D1

056

B2

Cc1

Bl

080

c2

c2

B2

084
095
072

090
053
065
092
059

B2

Al

090

Al

D2

c2

Cc1

c2

070
088
081
045
077

Bl

Bl

078
068
052
059
047
073

Bl

D1

Cc1

Cc1

040
063
043
048
079

D1

D2

D1

D1

Cc1

D2

D2

D2

050
066
063

D1

B2

D1

B2

D1



044
048
083

D2

033
048
061

D1

061
067
088
053
061

c2

D2

047

D1

c1

Bl

044
042
075

D1

040
038
065
035

c2

061

D2

D1

D1

B2

Cc1

080
065
091
095
082
096

044
088
097

D2

D1

056

D1

A2

084
096
061
092

B2

063
087
058
093

A2

Al

A2

Al

060
090
073
071
096

c1

c1

A2

084
095
055
085

B2

Al

Al

Al

Al

B2

064
070
091
087
068
068

c2

050
079

D1

c2

070
091
097
096
088
088
091
081

B2

A2

A2

A2

Al

A2

084
072
063
047
055
049
077
076
091
061
077
041

Al

090
062
076
088
049

A2

Bl

Al

B2

B2

A2

086
062
087

Bl

B2

c2

c2

Bl

A2

084
063
091
091
081
087
087
058
053
042
052
043
029
082
059
086

Cc1

A2

A2

B2

c2

c1

090
086
067
085
089
058
086
041

Al

Bl

Al

092

Al

094
074
079
088

Al

Bl

074 B2

081

c2

A2

Al

Bl

Cc1

A2

B2

Bl

A2

Bl

Al

094
075
088
071
076
077

c1

D1

c2

Cc1

c2

050

Bl

079

Bl

D1

D1

054
058
051

c2

074
061
051
089
059
099
058

c2

D1

Cc1

D1

D1

Cc1

c2

070
092
087
095
077
076
088
086
076

A2

A2

Cc1

Cc1

067
095
059
066
072

Bl

A2

Al

Al

Cc1

054
044
061
061

D1

Cc1

050
079

D1

c2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

Bl

074
064
074
066
068

Cc1

B2

074
064
068

Bl

D1

044
041
048

c2

Cc1

D1

Cc1

D2

060
090
090
098
095

c2

A2

D1

040
083
079

Bl

081
088
088

A2

090
090

A2

A2

Al

Bl

A2

Al



085
081
082
066
062

B2
c1
B2
D1
D1

066

048

c2

D2

051
050
071
060
045

c2
c2
Bl
Cc1
c2

068
055
081
063
068



Grade
B1
Al
D2
A2
A2
D1
D2
D1
Al
B2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
C2
A2
D1
Al
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
A2
B2
C2
Al
Al
A2
C2
D1
D2
B2
D1
D1
Al
Cc2
B2
C2
Cc2

417
097
099
068
092
098
079
078
078
100
081
086
096
092
091
093
077
096
074
096
089
098
096
090
093
089
086
081
098
097
075
075
062
069
084
071
071
092
083
086
081
082

Grade
A2
Al
D2
B1
A2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
Al
Cc2
Cc1
A2
B1
B2
B1
D1
A2
D1
A2
B2
A2
A2
B2
B1
B2
Cc1
C2
A2
A2
D1
D1
D2
D2
Cc1
D1
D1
B1
Cc1
Cc1
C2
C2

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



c2
c2
c2
Cc1
c1
B2
Al
c2
Al
Al
Bl
c1
Al
c2
Bl
Al
Al
Bl
A2
B2
B2
A2
Bl
Cc1
Bl
Al
c2
A2
A2
Bl
B2
B2
Cc1
A2
D1
Cc1
Al
c2
D2
c2
D2
D1
B2

072
074
069
090
088
087
075
078
077
092
078
073
090
078
090
093
093
094
094
093
082
090
079
071
085
100
076
075
096
095
085
082
077
084
068
069
094
072
068
070
068
079
074

D1
D1
D2
B2
B2
B2
D1
c2
D1
Bl
c2
D1
B2
c2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
c2
B2
c2
D1
c1
Al
D1
D1
A2
A2
Cc1
c2
D1
Cc1
D2
D2
Bl
D1
D2
D2
D2
c2
D1

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



D2
D1
Bl
D2
D2
B2
D2
A2
Al
c2
A2
B2
c1
Al
A2
c2
B2
A2
D1
A2
A2
Cc1
Bl
A2
c2
A2
D2
B2
c2
D1
A2
c2
Al
c2
D1
B2
B2
c2
B2
Cc1
Cc1
A2
A2

069
077
076
071
071
086
069
085
096
073
089
081
089
095
094
072
087
086
074
091
080
077
090
090
078
068
070
073
070
068
086
083
095
072
073
071
081
074
068
078
084
096
090

D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
Cc1
D2
c1
A2
D1
B2
c2
B2
A2
Bl
D1
B2
Cc1
D1
B2
c2
D1
B2
B2
c2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
Cc1
Cc1
A2
D1
D1
D1
c2
D1
D2
c2
Cc1
A2
B2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Cc1
D1
Bl
c2
c1

083
073
083
074
082

Cc1
D1
c1
D1
c2

065
084
073

D1
c1
c2

040
047
062
047
037

c2
B2
A2
B2
D1

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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